2021 - 2022 CLUB REPRESENTATIVES

Club
Art

Billards

Bocce Ball

Bowling

Bridge

Ceramics

Computer

Position

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres
Secretary
Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.
Secretary
Treasurer

Temp Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres
Secretary
Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.
Secretary/Treas
Sargent at Arms

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson

Name

Cindy Weingart

Carolyn Nissen
Loretta Atwood

Ruth McGann

Gary Moe
Dave Raymond

Judy Brand
Brian Blackburn

Gary Moe

Brian Zimmermann
Rich Sims

Claudia Mescher
Marilyn Eekhoff

Dave Mouser

Jerry Danner
Mike Larson

Jerry Jones

Lucy Weinman
Linda Buza

Rose Weller

Sharon Halstead

Liz Eckerman
Diane Tix

Cheryl Henderson

Liz Eckerman

John Schrand


mailto:cwein53@gmail.com
mailto:%20carignissen@gmail.com
mailto:lorettaat@gmail.com
mailto:sandrmcgann@gmail.com
mailto:lrmdino@yahoo.com
mailto:daveraymond14@gmail.com
mailto:jab97424@hotmail.com
mailto:blackburncharlene427@yahoo.com
mailto:lrmdino@yahoo.com
mailto:bdzimmerman@q.com
mailto:middletown.rich@gmail.com
mailto:meschercmm@gmail.com
mailto:marilyneekhoff@yahoo.com
mailto:wball1@comcast.net
mailto:jdanner@gmail.com
mailto:mick41lars@comcast.net
mailto:mtjerry99@msn.com
mailto:luci.weinman@gmail.com
mailto:lindabuza1@gmail.com
mailto:klugweller@gmail.com
mailto:ralphandsharonhalstead@gmail.com
mailto:lizeckerman@gmail.com
mailto:dianetix1951@gmail.com
mailto:corchid@shaw.net
mailto:lizeckerman@gmail.com
mailto:schrandjohn@gmail.com

2021 - 2022 CLUB REPRESENTATIVES

Club

Creative Crafts

Fitness

Glass Crafters

Golf

Hiking

Position
Vice Chair
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Chair
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Chair
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Chair
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson

Vice Pres.

Name

Walt Novinger
Shelly Sullivan
Fred Reynolds

Barb Carter
Linda Katke

Kathy Monty
Carol Busse

Dan Gilgan
Dona Heyse

Gordon Anderson

Susan Tharp

Nancy Butt

Jackie Brady
Jackie Denslow

Clarice Shanks

Burt Craven

Millie Chibri

Warren Emery
Steve McGann


mailto:walt.novinger@gmail.com
mailto:shellyrae.sullivan@yahoo.com
mailto:bob8bear@gmail.com
mailto:bacarter88@gmail.com
mailto:lindakatke@gmail.com
mailto:kthlmnmonty@gmail.com
mailto:carol@bussefamily.com
mailto:gilgan@pgonline.com
mailto:heyjen@vail.net
mailto:andersgo@telus.net
mailto:skelso10@msn.com
mailto:nancybutt92@gmail.com
mailto:pjbrady4314@gmail.com
mailto:jackiedenslow@gmail.com
mailto:clarice.shanks@gmail.com
mailto:craven.burt@gmail.com
mailto:chilbri111@gmail.com
mailto:wlemery0626@gmail.com
mailto:sandramcgann@gmail.com

2021 - 2022 CLUB REPRESENTATIVES

Club

Karaoke

Lapidary

Men's Golf League

Par Tee Girls

Parkettes

Position

Secretary
Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.

2nd Vice Pres.
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Captain
Vice Pres.
Secretary

Treasurer

Captain
Secretary
Treasurer
Co-Captain
Co-Secretary
Co-Treasurer

Co-Captain

Pres/Chairperson

Vice Pres.

Name

Marilyn Carver
David Hogeland

Tom Eilers

Gene Hawks

Doraine Ryan
Renie Rindfleisch

Mark Erickson
Jim Smart

Gail White

Penny Medin
Leah Juarros

Ted Reisdorfer

Chuck Fishel
Jerry Thiessen

LaVern Cziichotzki
Judy Chapman
Jackie Beatty

Carol McAssey
Lorraine O'Brien

Anne Beauchamp

Judy Dutler

Sandy Rhode
Millie Chibri


mailto:johhny.marilyn@gmail.com
mailto:dhcoins@yahoo.com
mailto:eilerst@nrctv.com
mailto:tennisbumkc@gmail.com
mailto:pandryan@charter.net
mailto:markerickson80@gmail.com
mailto:jfsnls56@q.com
mailto:gramigail@gmail.com
mailto:pmedin1953@gmail.com
mailto:guamleah@yahoo.com
mailto:trdiane22@gmail.com
mailto:cdfishel@gmail.com
mailto:j.thiessen@saktel.net
mailto:laverneczi66@gmail.com
mailto:judyomaha@gmail.com
mailto:lighthouses433@gmail.com
mailto:sweetdreamsquilting@gmail.com
mailto:beamishlm@hotmail.com
mailto:ennal347@hotmail.com
mailto:rognjud@aol.com
mailto:strhode4@gmail.com
mailto:chibri111@gmail.com

2021 - 2022 CLUB REPRESENTATIVES

Club

Photography

Pickleball

Rec Council

Rhythms in Blue

Position
Secretary

Treasurer

President
Vice Pres.

Sec/Treas

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson

Vice Pres/CoChair
Secretary
Treasurer

Members @ Large

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.
Secretary

Treasurer

Name

Mary Merritt
Carol Busse

Tom Ekblad

Ken Close

Cindy Proctor

Marty Eckerman

Scott Faris

Lisa Jennings

Dan Gilgan

Colleen Nelson
Roz McGarrigle
Sysan Tharp

Gary Moe
Ted Reisdorfer

Ron Kirchner

Don Warrick
Dwayne Cherry

Sue Hodgekinson

Susie Causen


mailto:maryrosemerritt@msn.com
mailto:carol@bussefamily.com
mailto:tomekblad@gmail.com
mailto:klclose@gmail.com
mailto:cindyproctor27@yahoo.com
mailto:bertmann57@comcast.net
mailto:safarimotors@gmail.com
mailto:dl.jennings177@gmail.com
mailto:gilgan@pgonline.com
mailto:irishayes23@yahoo.com
mailto:roz.mcgarrigle@gmail.com
mailto:skelso10@msn.com
mailto:irmdino@yahoo.com
mailto:trdiane22@gmail.com
mailto:rdkirch@centurytel.net
mailto:donwarrick@gmail.com
mailto:yakimacherry@hotmail.com
mailto:sumoldcoach@yahoo.com
mailto:sbclausen.653@gmail.com

2021 - 2022 CLUB REPRESENTATIVES

Club

Shuffleboard

Silversmith

Softball

Square & Compass

Tennis

Position

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.
Secretary
Treasurer
Director-Social

Director-Maintenance

Pres/Chairperson
1st Vice Pres.
2nd Vice Pres.
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.
Secretary

Treasurer

Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.
Secretary

Treasurer

Name

Marcy Lindstrom

Bill Barrack

Bob Bartholomew

George Eayres
Rose Weller

Bob Marshall

Paula Hagen
Tammy Erickson

Jeri Matteson

Penny Anderson

Carolyn Cheetham

Cal Caratt
Dewey Radloff
Bob Anderson

Bruce Neubauer

Tom Beavers
Chuck Robinson
Carl Thoutt
Walt Winters

Tom Amundrud
Allan Howie
GinniMcHugh
Dayle Denton


mailto:marcyjerry@msn.com
mailto:bbarrack@netago.ca
mailto:idbart@centurylink.com
mailto:geayres@stny.rr.com
mailto:klugweller@gmail.com
mailto:ccbobmarshall2@gmail.com
mailto:hagenrp@live.com
mailto:tmerickson62@gmail.com
mailto:jerimatt@icloud.com
mailto:pennya008@gmail.com
mailto:designworksbycc@shaw.ca
mailto:ccarratt@shaw.ca
mailto:deweyoct28@yahoo.com
mailto:rwandlaw@telus.net
mailto:sbneubauer@comcast.net
mailto:tebeavers@gmai.com
mailto:jrobinson499@gmail.com
mailto:cthouttjr@gmail.com
mailto:winterwalter@gmail.com
mailto:tom.amundrud@gmail.com
mailto:adhowie@sasktel.net
mailto:tmchugh56@gmail.com
mailto:dayledenton@msn.com

2021 - 2022 CLUB REPRESENTATIVES

Club Position

Water Volleyball Pres/Chairperson

Woodworkers Pres/Chairperson
Vice Pres.
Secretary
Treasurer

NONFUNDED GROUP Contacts

Genealogy Contact

Church Chairperson

Men's Bible Group  Contact

Woodcarvers Contact

Cribbage Contact

Yoga Contact

Name

Bob Anderson

Richard Sims

Tom Suley

Larry Stearns
Dick Atwood

Doug Swift

Jim Neilson

Alan Thompson

Gary Fehler

Carol Fox

Barbara Nichols


mailto:rwandlaw@telus.net
mailto:middletown.rich@gmail.com
mailto:tom.suley@gmail.com
mailto:patandlar@yahoo.com
mailto:dickatwood@gmail.com
mailto:swiftdk@hotmail.com
mailto:jmneilson45@gmail.com
mailto:amgkthom@aol.com
mailto:sfgf1945@gmail.com
mailto:foxhc@charter.net
mailto:indentagirl@msn.com
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